10% Saving On Return Tickets

ALL RATES SHOWN IN B.W.I. CURRENCY

PASSENGER

FARES QUOTED ARE FROM AIRPORT TO AIRPORT ONLY.

S
S FARES >
ABOVE LINE T 'j
E 3 &
N s S &
D I oF /o
exeress / & & /&€
BELOW / & & §
| o.w 53.20 46.00 |<mpy
TRINIDAD R.T. 95.75 Iy
67.20 60.00
BARBADOS | .10 12005 | s0800 55 2
v G124 54.00
| _TOBAGO .03 1015 T | on20TFE
.20 | 62.00 PE
A _GreNaDA 08 124.55 116075
78.20. 7100 | 55
A ST. VINCENT | .09 14075 | 127.80 ' g 35
82.20 75.00 4
| _sT.Lucia a2 147.95 185.00 °l &3
R 9120 7T 85,00 |
ANTIGUA 2218 164.15 151,20 g
11120 108,50 _|*
E _ST. KITTS 25 201.05 138,108
X Dom. 17670, | 160.50
REPUBLIC | .51 318.05 205,108
P % = 225.20 | 218.00
R JAMAICA 7% .59 65 .1 64| .55 . a3 0535 392.40
E "Br. cuana 7 7.20
§  (Georgetown) | .191¢ aarl 1] eed 30ne| e T =93V
$ TBR. cuiaNa
(Mackenzie) | .17 o | 20 23 20 3138 .39 64 8138 | 023V

GENERAL INFORMATION

BAGGAGE — 45 Ibs. carried free on each full fare ticket.

a 55 pounds. Charge for
excess baggage is 1% of 1% of the normal adult one-way fare
per b, Excess baggage will be carried only by special
arranpement.

CANCELLATIONS BY THE COMPANY — Company reserves
the righ{ to cancel any flight without notice.

TICKETS Tickets are valid for a period of one year
from date of Is;

CHILDREN — One child under three iurs of age, and not

CANCELLATIONS — When prior to
ment of reserved passage, all or any portion thereof is can-
celled by the passenger, a service charge of 10% of the one-
way fare with a minimum of $2.00 will be assessed if the re-
served passage is cancelled 48 hours or less before departure.

No service charge will be assessed if passage is both re-
served and cancelled within 48 hours of commencement of
flight,

If notice of cancellation is not received by the Company,
or If the passenger arrives at the airport after the closing of
formalitles relating to departure of aircraft on which his
passage was reserved, or discontinues his passage without
notice, & service charge of 25% of thé one-way fare will be
assesfed.

a seat, will be carried free with each accompanying
passenger 18 years of age or over.

A child three years of age or over, but under 12 years of
age may travel at 1% of the normal adult fare.

TRIP INSURANCE — Trip insurance may be purecl
B.W.LA. offices. 2 3 Pusdhared s

RESERVATIONS — All reservations must be made in ad-
vance and will be held only long enough to permit purchase of
llckc(an soon as practicable, after reservation has been con-

rm

ed.
i IS‘TE“'ARDESSES — Stewardess service on all mainline
ghts. 3
PASSENGERS are requested to arrive at airport 45 minntes
before departure time, in order to comply with Government
Requirements.

BRITISH WEST INDIAN
AIRWAYS LIMITED
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